4:30 p.m.

4:40

4:50

4:55

5:00

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
April 25, 2022

Sheriff Department Update Sheriff Kleinhelter

Highway 5 Year Equipment Plan Steve Berg
Additional Appropriations
Highway
Local Road & Street
Solid Waste

ARPA Resolution

Computer Network Switch

Additional Appropriations
General

Health
VSO Support

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Streamed live on YouTube — Dubois County Government



