COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA April 25, 2022

4:30 p.m.	Sheriff Department Update	Sheriff Kleinhelter
4:40	Highway 5 Year Equipment Plan Additional Appropriations Highway Local Road & Street Solid Waste	Steve Berg
4:50	ARPA Resolution	
4:55	Computer Network Switch	
5:00	Additional Appropriations General	
	Health VSO Support	
	voo oupport	

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Streamed live on YouTube – Dubois County Government